Street
Number

314*
319*
323*
324*
329*
335*
345*
357*
361*
362*

365*

Street
Name

Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue
Beech Avenue

Beech Avenue

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet

* Property is located in the Village Historic District. Please refer to the City of Wyoming's Design

Guidelines for Historic Properties for any building projects. (Link)



https://wyomingohio.gov/download/Historic Preservation Documents/Design Guidelines for Historic Properties.pdf
https://wyomingohio.gov/download/Historic Preservation Documents/Design Guidelines for Historic Properties.pdf

